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1 BURATTI NICOLO' ES2 916033C ITA20010707 05B0103 GCD PEDALE MANZANESE 16 30 46

2 CHIANDUSSI MICHELE ES2 910690E ITA20010520 20U1183 TRENTINO ROSA ANIMA NERA 30 13 43

3 POLLICINI LORENZO ES2 912017G ITA20010102 02X3618 S.C. CADREZZATE-GUERCIOTTI 26 16 42

4 VIGNAROLI GIANMARCO ES2 A009656 ITA20010221 08A2700 ELBA BIKE - SCOTT 22 19 41

5 VERRE ALESSANDRO ES2 776821S ITA20011117 15A0404 LOCO BIKERS 19 22 41

6 FLATI DANIELE ES2 967636Y ITA20010802 02C2113 MELAVI' FOCUS BIKE 13 26 39

7 BETTUZZI TOMMASO ES2 A010479 ITA20011124 07G1771 BABY TEAM IACCOBIKE SASSUOLO 11 6 17

8 ZUCCHINI SIMONLUCA ES2 929164Z ITA20010902 08F1112 SC PEDALE SENESE 9 5 14

9 APPODIA MASSIMILIANO ES2 AO12534 ITA20010215 11M3055 MAX RIDING TEAM A.S.D. 3 11 14

10 SCACCIAFERRO PIETRO ES2 926910N ITA20010213 08F1112 SC PEDALE SENESE 4 9 13

11 BINETTI FRANCESCO ES2 926913D ITA20010906 14S1418 POL.VA DILETT. "GAETANO CAVALLARO" 7 3 10

12 CHIOLA NICOLAS ES2 970984V ITA20010613 12C1085 A.S.D. DIGIOTEK TEAM 5 4 9

13 DE FEO ALDO ES2 A039310 ITA20010811 14Q1085 TEAM EUROBIKE 6 2 8

14 COSENTINO GIOVANNI ES2 914699T ITA20010318 10B0029 ASD GUBBIO CICLISMO MOCAIANA 1 7 8

15 CROCESI EDOARDO ES2 989510V ITA20010411 11E0266 CAPOBIANCHI CICLI MOTO SPORT 2 2

16 PIARULLI VINCENZO ES2 987993C ITA20010412 14R1608 TEAMGIOVANILE FRANCO BALLERINI BARI P 1 1

17 0

18 0

19 0

20 0

21 0

22 0

ESORDIENTI MASCHILE
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1 ZONTONE ASIA ED2 960336G ITA20011104 05P0706 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 30 30 60

2 PIERGIOVANNI FEDERICA ED2 793927N ITA20010730 14S1418 POL.VA DILETT. "GAETANO CAVALLARO" 26 22 48

3 LAEZZA MARINA ED2 960289J ITA20010419 10Y0760 TEAM EUROBICI ORVIETO S.S. LAZIO 22 26 48

4 QUATTRINI GIULIA ED2 714557T ITA20010831 11B2886 ASD GS PONTINO SERMONETA 19 16 35

5 ROSSI GIADA ED2 939174V ITA20010515 12W0838 A.S.D. AMICI BICI JR. 13 19 32

6 SPIGA ELISA ED2 727791T ITA20010728 01L1946 ASD LA FENICE MTB 16 13 29

7 SCARPA ALESSIA ED2 965902S ITA20011029 14Y0484 G.S. TUGLIESE 11 11

8 PALADINI MARTINA ED2 712140B ITA20010819 08L2874 A.S.D. SCAPIN GIOVO TEAM 11 11

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

ESORDIENTI   FEMMINILE
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1 CALLONI LORENZO AL2 925586D ITA19991020 02X3618 S.C. CADREZZATE-GUERCIOTTI 30 30 60

2 ZACCARIA MARIO AL1 791998U ITA20000106 11P2939 PRD SPORT FACTORY TEAM 26 16 42

3 GALLI GIULIO AL2 967950F ITA19990331 08A2700 ELBA BIKE - SCOTT 16 26 42

4 BRANCATI ALBERTO AL2 873330B ITA19990204 05Y0097 CAPRIVESI 19 22 41

5 CARPENE SAMUELE AL1 896354X ITA20000301 03G0752 OFF. ALBERTI U.C. VAL D'ILLASI 22 11 33

6 FAVARO PATRIK AL2 791072W ITA19990510 11B2886 ASD GS PONTINO SERMONETA 9 19 28

7 LAVIERI RAFFAELE AL2 853491N ITA19990403 15A0404 LOCO BIKERS 13 13 26

8 MENICACCI MICHAEL AL1 898274H ITA20000624 11L2856 DRAKE TEAM NWSPORT 11 6 17

9 PICCO ALESSANDRO AL2 871962X ITA19990604 02V1849 LISSONE MTB ASD 6 9 15

10 CONCA LORIS AL1 806845S ITA20000112 02X3618 S.C. CADREZZATE-GUERCIOTTI 7 5 12

11 BIAGI KEVIN AL2 937969Y ITA19990307 08A2700 ELBA BIKE - SCOTT 3 7 10

12 DE ROSA VINCENZO AL2 903266E ITA19990111 15Y0427 ASD TEAM BYKERS VIGGIANO 4 2 6

13 MORZILLO DANILO AL1 893126G ITA20000625 13Y1689 G.S.C. MOIANO (BN) 5 P 5

14 SPINETTI FEDERICO AL2 937971J ITA19990810 08A2700 ELBA BIKE - SCOTT 4 4

15 ANDOLFI LORENZO AL2 801713Y ITA19990203 11L2856 DRAKE TEAM NWSPORT P 3 3

16 MARTINELLI ANDREA AL2 959176B ITA19990308 02C2113 MELAVI' FOCUS BIKE 2 P 2

17 CATALDO LORENZO AL2 894047M ITA19991107 08E1892 V.C. SEANO ONE 1 P 1

18 DAVOLI FRANCESCO ALEI. AL1 989157X ITA20000122 07S1051 TEAM BARBA A.S.D. P 1 1

19

20

21

22

ALLIEVI  MASCHILE
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1 CASASOLA SARA DA2 967002Z ITA19991129 20U1183 TRENTINO ROSA ANIMA NERA 30 30 60

2 BARONI FRANCESCA DA2 874853V ITA19991104 02C2113 MELAVI' FOCUS BIKE 26 26 52

3 FEDE NICOLE DA1 954150G ITA20000919 01U2219 IACCOBIKE-CADREZZATE-GUERCIOTTI 22 22 44

4 IACCHERI VALENTINA DA2 875027M ITA19990927 02X3618 S.C. CADREZZATE-GUERCIOTTI 19 19 38

5 POLA ILARIA DA1 959429H ITA20000720 02C2113 MELAVI' FOCUS BIKE 16 16 32

6 INGEGNERI ARIANNA DA2 990921J ITA19990704 11L2856 DRAKE TEAM NWSPORT 13 13 26

7 SACCU FRANCESCA DA2 877775H ITA19990509 06V0423 UCLA 1991 PACAN BAGUTTI A.S.D. 11 9 20

8 POMPEI VALERIA DA1 895997C ITA20000905 12W0838 A.S.D. AMICI BICI JR. 6 11 17

9 FORTUNATO ANTONIETTA DA1 991671U ITA20000322 15A0404 LOCO BIKERS 4 7 11

10 MATTEOLI CECILIA DA2 714479D ITA19990415 08Z2703 VALLERBIKE AVIS MONTAIONE 5 5 10

11 FOSCHINI GIOIA DA2 936517A ITA19990105 12R1019 A.S.D. ABRUZZOMTB TEAM PROTEK 9 9

12 ROSSI SARA DA1 939171S ITA20000313 12W0838 A.S.D. AMICI BICI JR. 3 6 9

13 COZZARI MARTINA DA2 867315S ITA19990318 10B0551 U.C. PETRIGNANO A.S.D. 7 7

14 BRACCI GLORIA DA1 937752W ITA20000215 08A2700 ELBA BIKE - SCOTT 2 4 6

15 CRIPPA SOFI' DA1 937842R ITA20001005 08A2700 ELBA BIKE - SCOTT 3 3

16 ROCCHI CHIARA DA2 A030364 ITA19990307 02C2113 MELAVI' FOCUS BIKE P 2 2

17 MAZZETTA CLAUDIA DA1 952011J ITA20000104 11P2939 PRD SPORT FACTORY TEAM 1 1

18 COSENTINO CARIS DA2 914698S ITA19990918 10L0752 ASD TEAM CYCLING CITTA' DI CASTELLO P 1 1

19

20

21

ALLIEVE FEMMINILE
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1 ROSSI GIORGIO JU 847905X ITA19970213 02D1896 I.IDRO DRAIN BIANCHI 30 26 56

2 SALA STEFANO JU 701270T ITA19970325 02G0746 SELLE ITALIA GUERCIOTTI ELITE 26 30 56

3 DORIGONI JAKOB JU 864135K ITA19980310 02X3618 S.C. CADREZZATE-GUERCIOTTI 22 22 44

4 MANDELLI FEDERICO JU 775723E ITA19970125 02W3745 MTB INCREA BRUGHERIO ASD 16 19 35

5 NICHELE EDOARDO JU 994094H ITA19970728 03J0012 SOC.CICLISTI PADOVANI 19 13 32

6 FOLCARELLI ANTONIO JU 948176G ITA19980103 11L2856 DRAKE TEAM NWSPORT 11 16 27

7 DEBELLIS DAVIDE JU 836903J ITA19980203 05H0573 ABS TEAM DANIELI FRIULI 13 11 24

8 GUGLIELMETTI DIEGO JU 976785X ITA19980302 11L2721 APD CIOCIARIA BIKE 9 5 14

9 DI SANTO JU 918789H ITA19970522 02C2113 MELAVI' FOCUS BIKE 6 7 13

10 CANEVA MAURO JU 934877R ITA19970916 02X3618 S.C.CADREZZATE-GUERCIOTTI 2 9 11

11 MOLINARI RUDY JU 711609M ITA19970217 05Y0097 CAPRIVESI 7 3 10

12 RECALCATI CHRISTIAN JU 854043Y ITA19971220 02V1849 LISSONE MTB ASD 3 6 9

13 MECCARIELLO ANTONIO JU 965172V ITA19970813 13K1899 A.S.D. PEDALE ARIANESE 5 1 6

14 PROIETTI FEDERICO JU 865232V ITA19970716 11L2856 DRAKE TEAM NWSPORT 4 2 6

15 INCARDONA MANUEL JU 900239L ITA19980805 01U2219 IACCOBIKE-CADREZZATE-GUERCIOTTI 4 4

16 LABROZZI FRANCESCO JU 957734Y ITA19970722 12J0132 BEVILACQUA SPORT PESCARA 1 1

17

18

19

20

JUNIORES  MASCHILE
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1 TORCIANTI ALICE DJ 992966M ITA19980513 09Y0801 SUPERBIKE TEAM ASD 13 19 32

2 POLLICINI SILVIA DJ 846489V ITA19981231 02X3618 S.C. CADREZZATE-GUERCIOTTI 3 4 7

3 DE PIAZ SILVIA DJ 925331L ITA19970914 02C2113 MELAVI' FOCUS BIKE 5 1 6

4 ARZUFFI ALLEGRA MARIA DJ 848346N ITA19980115 02G0746 SELLE ITALIA GUERCIOTTI ELITE P 2 2

5 DEBELLIS ALESSIA DJ 712791U ITA19981003 20U1183 TRENTINO ROSA ANIMA NERA 1 1

6 DJ

7 DJ

8 DJ

9 DJ

10 DJ

11 DJ

12 DJ

13 DJ

14 DJ

15 DJ

16 DJ

17 DJ

18 DJ

19 DJ

20 DJ

21 DJ

22 DJ

23 DJ

JUNIORES  FEMMINILE
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1 BERTOLINI GIOELE U23 601545F ITA19950426 02G0746 SELLE ITALIA GUERCIOTTI ELITE 30 30 60

2 PONTA MARCO EL 934548X ITA19870420 11T2728 CENTRO SPORTIVO ESERCITO 26 26 52

3 COLLEDANI NADIR U23 936650B ITA19950410 20U1183 TRENTINO ROSA ANIMA NERA 13 22 35

4 SILVESTRI ELIA EL A025517 ITA19900329 02G0746 SELLE ITALIA GUERCIOTTI ELITE 19 9 28

5 CAPPONI STEFANO EL 636030U ITA19830719 11L2856 DRAKE TEAM NWSPORT 11 16 27

6 SAMPARISI LORENZO U23 578163G ITA19930821 02R4164 SELLE SMP DAMA MERIDA DRC CX TEAM 5 19 24

7 FRANZOI ENRICO EL 366314A ITA19820808 03W3000 SMP - ESSEGI2 22 22

8 DE NICOLA LUCA U23 940480A ITA19940822 11G0008 S.S. LAZIO CICLISMO 9 11 20

9 TODARO MANUEL U23 662019F ITA19960701 02G0746 SELLE ITALIA GUERCIOTTI ELITE 4 13 17

10 PACCAGNELLA THOMAS EL 919880S ITA19841212 03H3087 TEAM CORRATEC-KEIT 16 16

11 CANEVA TOMMASO U23 A022613 ITA19930717 03R2316 SPORTIVI DEL PONTE 7 7 14

12 GATTI GIOVANNI EL 942907Y ITA19860811 11L2976 ASD MTBSANTAMARINELLA CICLIMONTANINI 6 1 7

13 CAPATI MICHAEL U23 685053Z ITA19950123 11H3011 TIME BIKE CENTROITALIA 1 6 7

14 PERNA SIMONE U23 682209Q ITA19960122 13X1745 ZEROKAPPA A.S.D. 3 3 6

15 MIRTELLI ANGELO EL 823099J ITA19770110 11L2721 APD CIOCIARIA BIKE 2 4 6

16 MANDATORI MATTEO U23 706959P ITA19951126 11P2939 PRD SPORT FACTORY TEAM P 5 5

17 URSINO LUCA EL 858654M ITA19910727 09N0816 A.S.D. VELOCLUB SENIGALIA P 2 2

18

19

20

21

OPEN  MASCHILE



Cognome Nome tessera cod UCI cod soc società

F
iu

g
g

i

P
o

rt
o

fe
rr

a
io

R
o

s
s

a
n

o
 V

e
n

e
to

S
il
v

e
ll
e

 d
i 
T

re
b

a
s

.

R
o

m
a

TOT

1 ARZUFFI ALICE MARIA DU 836987E ITA19941119 02G0746 SELLE ITALIA GUERCIOTTI ELITE 30 26 56

2 TEOCCHI CHIARA DU 839260K ITA19961208 02D1896 I.IDRO DRAIN BIANCHI 26 30 56

3 GARIBOLDI REBECCA DU 674504F ITA19961216 02V1849 LISSONE MTB ASD 22 16 38

4 BRESCIANI NICOLETTA DE 430526L ITA19860721 02P2316 SCOTT RACING TEAM 11 22 33

5 BULLERI ALESSIA DU 874236S ITA19930719 11G0228 GRUPPO SPORTIVO FORESTALE 19 13 32

6 TORCIANTI ALICE DJ 992966M ITA19980513 09Y0801 SUPERBIKE TEAM ASD 13 19 32

7 TORCIANTI ELENA DU 992965L ITA19960804 09Y0801 SUPERBIKE TEAM ASD 16 9 25

8 MICHIELETTO GIOVANNA DU 684718F ITA19950318 03S0546 C.S. LIBERTAS SCORZE' 6 11 17

9 LEONARDI ELENA DU 628163A ITA19951207 20U1183 TRENTINO ROSA ANIMA NERA 7 6 13

10 GODART SUZIE DE 2499 LUX19620720 LUX CCI DIFFERDANGE TEAM 4 7 11

11 VALENTINI ELENA DE 588193J ITA19920330 02G0746 SELLE ITALIA GUERCIOTTI ELITE 9 9

12 POLLICINI SILVIA DJ 846489V ITA19981231 02X3618 S.C. CADREZZATE-GUERCIOTTI 3 4 7

13 RUGGIERI KRIZIA DE 550468J ITA19880605 14S1418 POL.VA DILETT. "GAETANO CAVALLARO" 2 5 7

14 DE PIAZ SILVIA DJ 925331L ITA19970914 02C2113 MELAVI' FOCUS BIKE 5 1 6

15 GALIMBERTI CHIARA DU 943836R ITA19960516 20U1183 TRENTINO ROSA ANIMA NERA P 3 3

16 ARZUFFI ALLEGRA MARIA DJ 848346N ITA19980115 02G0746 SELLE ITALIA GUERCIOTTI ELITE P 2 2

17 DEBELLIS ALESSIA DJ 712791U ITA19981003 20U1183 TRENTINO ROSA ANIMA NERA 1 1

18

19

20

21

22

OPEN  FEMMINILE
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1 BERTOLINI GIOELE U23 601545F ITA19950426 02G0746 SELLE ITALIA GUERCIOTTI ELITE 30 30 60

2 COLLEDANI NADIR U23 936650B ITA19950410 20U1183 TRENTINO ROSA ANIMA NERA 13 22 35

3 SAMPARISI LORENZO U23 578163G ITA19930821 02R4164 SELLE SMP DAMA MERIDA DRC CX TEAM 5 19 24

4 DE NICOLA LUCA U23 940480A ITA19940822 11G0008 S.S. LAZIO CICLISMO 9 11 20

5 TODARO MANUEL U23 662019F ITA19960701 02G0746 SELLE ITALIA GUERCIOTTI ELITE 4 13 17

6 CANEVA TOMMASO U23 A022613 ITA19930717 03R2316 SPORTIVI DEL PONTE 7 7 14

7 CAPATI MICHAEL U23 685053Z ITA19950123 11H3011 TIME BIKE CENTROITALIA 1 6 7

8 PERNA SIMONE U23 682209Q ITA19960122 13X1745 ZEROKAPPA A.S.D. 3 3 6

9 MANDATORI MATTEO U23 706959P ITA19951126 11P2939 PRD SPORT FACTORY TEAM P 5 5

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23
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1 FOLCARELLI MASSI9MO M3 636029X ITA19740531 11L2856 DRAKE TEAM NWSPORT 30 30 60

2 CARACCIOLO LEONARDO ELMT 884226K ITA19921003 10J0766 A.C.D. SC CENTRO BICI TEAM TERNI 22 26 48

3 MASTRONARDO GIANPIERO ELMT 807614T ITA19871105 01U2048 LA BICICLETTERIA RACING TEAM 13 22 35

4 BENATO JEFERSON LUIZ ELMT 702131V ITA19901226 11L2976 ASD MTBSANTAMARINELLA CICLIMONTANINI 26 26

5 LAVARDA DIEGO M1 A010360 ITA19821207 03V0541 VELOCE CLUB TORREBELVICINO 1980 19 19

6 DONATI MATTEO M2 488627Y ITA19780818 10Y0595 ASD BIKELAND TEAM BIKE 2003 19 19

7 CAVALIERE ROCCO M1 980948B ITA19840629 11L2856 DRAKE TEAM NWSPORT 16 16

8 MIGLIORINI STEFANO M3 908395D ITA19730223 08M2939 TEAM GALLUZZI ACQUA E SAPONE 16 16

9 GUGLIELMETTI MASSIMILIANO M3 955577Z ITA19720212 11L2721 APD CIOCIARIA BIKE 6 9 15

10 MINIATI LEONARDO M3 A014809 ITA19720909 08H3021 A.S.D. ZHIRAF 13 13

11 DELL'ORSO ALESSANDRO M2 A012907 ITA19800301 12Z0020 L'ANGOLO VERDE CGC LANCIANO 11 11

12 SARACINO CARLO M2 890826P ITA19781118 14Y0484 G.S. TUGLIESE 11 11

13 CRISTINI LUDOVICO ELMT A015718 ITA19900518 11M3039 TEAM BIKE CIVITAVECCHIA 9 9

14 FERRANTE ANDREA ELMT A013099 ITA19931212 11L2976 ASD MTBSANTAMARINELLA CICLIMONTANINI 7 7

15 POLIDORI ALESSIO M1 A014863 ITA19850212 10Y0595 ASD BIKELAND TEAM BIKE 2003 7 7

16 TRONCONI SIMONE M3 385435Q ITA19750204 08Q2942 DEVINCI XC PRO TEAM 6 6

17 TARALLO VLADIMIRO M2 701634C ITA19760607 11M3039 TEAM BIKE CIVITAVECCHIA 5 5

18 PASQUARELLA ANDREA M2 723265F ITA19800416 09E0780 RAVEN TEAM A.S.D. 5 5

19 D'AURIA GIOVANNI M1 942448B ITA19820918 11R2438 NW SPORT CICLI CONTE FANS BIKE 4 4

20 MARSIGLIETTI MICHELE M3 488365H ITA19720715 10Y0595 ASD BIKELAND TEAM BIKE 2003 4 4

21 VALLOSCURO  ROCCO M3 825132H ITA19730928 12Q1141 ASD AK CYCLING TEAM 3 3

AMATORI ELMT - M1 - M2 - M3 (< 44 ANNI)



22 CIANI PASSERI MARCO M1 716741D ITA19810914 11L2976 ASD MTBSANTAMARINELLA CICLIMONTANINI 2 2

23 CALANCA LORENZO ELMT A015735 ITA19911220 11Q2876 ASD CICLI FATATO 1 1

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

 

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56
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1 PANZARINI GIANNI M4 906471X ITA19671030 11L2856 DRAKE TEAM NWSPORT 30 26 56

2 FRAIEGARI MASSIMILIANO M5 929003U ITA19650719 11J3052 FIORMONTI TEAM 26 30 56

3 DUATTRINI MARIO M5 721184M ITA19640127 11B2886 ASD GS PONTINO SERMONETA 22 19 41

4 CASCONI PAOLO M4 817269A ITA19660521 11B2886 ASD GS PONTINO SERMONETA 22 22

5 TEMPESTINI PAOLO M4 703693A ITA19701222 11L2976 ASD MTBSANTAMARINELLA CICLIMONTANINI 19 19

6 CIANCARINI ANGELO MO A042052 ITA19601123 11L2976 ASD MTBSANTAMARINELLA CICLIMONTANINI 16 16

7 APPODIA PAOLO M4 A012552 ITA19680201 11M3055 MAX RIDING TEAM A.S.D. 16 16

8 SACCU ALESSANDRO M4 459015Y ITA19671201 06V0423 UCLA1991 PACAN BAGUTTI A.S.D. 5 9 14

9 MASULLO FRANCESCO M4 803277D ITA19690804 13F1832 ASD MOVICOAST SPORT E TURISMO 13 13

10 FERRUZZI FABRIZIO M4 638799J ITA19680329 08H3021 A.S.D. ZHIRAF 13 13

11 GAROFALO DOMENICO M5 816363X ITA19640918 11L2976 ASD MTBSANTAMARINELLA CICLIMONTANINI 11 11

12 DIONISI FABRIZIO M4 856190X ITA19700726 11J1890 PRO BIKE RIDING TEAM 11 11

13 FORTUNATI MARCO M4 719887U ITA19681108 11D3023 DUE PONTI BIKELAB 9 9

14 PACI GIAMPIERO M4 A014748 ITA19660602 11L3054 VELO AUDAX RM 3 6 9

15 SCIUTO ALFIO M5 827995D ITA19630726 11W2619 PUNTO BICI APRILIA 2 7 9

16 MATTACCHIONI ARMANDO MO 878304K ITA19600708 11L2976 ASD MTBSANTAMARINELLA CICLIMONTANINI 7 7

17 RUBEIS MICHELE M5 35679 ITA19620621 1289 TEAM BIKE CIVITAVECCHIA 6 6

18 CHIERUZZI SANDRO MO 818907U ITA19571001 10X0531 G.S. AVIS AMELIA A.S.D. 5 5

19 CARDINALI UBREMO M4 403294W ITA19670731 13G1825 AS VESUVIO BIKE RAFFAELE SPINA 4 4

20 PARACELLI PAOLO M4 689913Y ITA19690602 14Y0484 G.S. TUGLIESE 4 4

AMATORI M4 - M5 - MO (>45 ANNI)



21 DIONISI GIACOMO M5 721710F ITA19630418 11J1890 PRO BIKE RIDING TEAM 3 3

22 URSINO CARMELO MO 928834Q ITA19540118 11E2586 CICLIMONTANINI ALICE CERAMICA FRW 2 2

23 CORRADO UDO M5 831448U ITA19621015 14H1408 KALOS CV 2.IT 1 1
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1 DI LORENZO SABRINA ESW 942905W ITA19870410 11Q2725 A.S.D. F. MOSER CYCLING TEAM 30 30 60

2 SOPRANZI LAURA MW1 969543D ITA19800910 10J0766 A.C.D. SC CENTRO BICI TEAM TERNI 22 26 48

3 MANCO SABRINA MW1 381698C ITA19810530 14Y0484 G.S. TUGLIESE 19 22 41

4 PIZZUTI BARBARA MW2 955582P ITA19720701 11L2721 APD CIOCIARIA BICHE 11 19 30

5 RONCACCI MARIANGELA MW1 A013105 ITA19800203 11L2976 ASD MTBSANTAMARINELLA CICLIMONTANINI 26 26

6 MASTROLIA MARIA ELENA MW2 937782M ITA19750817 01U2048 LA BICICLETTERIA RACING TEAM 16 16

7 CANTONI CLAUDIA MW2 702637G ITA19671029 11R2438 NW SPORT CICLI CONTE FANS BIKE 13 13

8
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15
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18

AMATORI FEMMINILE



COD SOC DENOMINAZIONE SOCIETA'

TOT

1 02X3618 S.C. CADREZZATE-GUERCIOTTI 214

2 02G0746 SELLE ITALIA GUERCIOTTI ELITE 211

3 20U1183 TRENTINO ROSA ANIMA NERA 155

4 02C2113 MELAVI' FOCUS BIKE 144

5 02D1896 I.IDRO DRAIN BIANCHI 112

6 11L2856 DRAKE TEAM NWSPORT 106

7 08A2700 ELBA BIKE - SCOTT 102

8 15A0404 LOCO BIKERS 78

9 14S1418 POL.VA DILETT. "GAETANO CAVALLARO" 65

10 02V1849 LISSONE MTB ASD 62

11 05P0706 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 60

12 12W0838 A.S.D. AMICI BICI JR. 58

13 09Y0801 SUPERBIKE TEAM ASD 57

14 11T2728 CENTRO SPORTIVO ESERCITO 52

15 05Y0097 CAPRIVESI 51

16 10Y0760 TEAM EUROBICI ORVIETO S.S. LAZIO 48

17 11P2939 PRD SPORT FACTORY TEAM 48

18 01U2219 IACCOBIKE-CADREZZATE-GUERCIOTTI 48

19 05B0103 GCD PEDALE MANZANESE 46

20 11B2886 ASD GS PONTINO SERMONETA 35

21 02W3745 MTB INCREA BRUGHERIO ASD 35

22 03G0752 OFF.ALBERTI U.C. VAL D'ILLASI 33

23 02P2316 SCOTT RACING TEAM 33

24 03J0012 SOC. CICLISTI PADOVANI 32

25 11G0228 GRUPPO SPORTIVO FORESTALE 32

26 05H0573 ABS TEAM DANIELI FRIULI 30

27 01L1946 ASD LA FENICE MTB 29

28 08F1112 SC PEDALE SENESE 27

29 02R4164 SELLE SMP DAMA MERIDA DRC CX T 24

30 03V3000 SMP - ESSEGI2 22

31 06V0423 UCLA1991 PACAN BAGUTTI A.S.D. 20

32 11L2721 APD CIOCIARIA BIKE 20

33 11G0008 S.S. LAZIO CICLISMO 20

34 07G1771 BABY TEAM IACCOBIKE SASSUOLO 17

35 03S0546 C.S. LIBERTAS SCORZE' 17

36 03H3087 TEAM CORRATEC-KEIT 16

37 11M3055 MAX RIDING TEAM A.S.D. 14

38 03R2316 SPORTIVI DEL PONTE 14

39 14Y0484 G.S. TUGLIESE 11

40 08L2874 A.S.D. SCAPIN GIOVO TEAM 11

41 LUX CCI DIFFERDANGE 11

42 08Z2703 VALLERBIKE AVIS MONTAIONE 10

CLASSIFICA CAMPIONATO ITALIANO SOCIETA'



43 12C1085 A.S.D. DIGIOTEK TEAM 9

44 12R1019 A.S.D. ABRUZZOMTB TEAM PROTEK 9

45 14Q1085 TEAM EUROBIKE 8

46 10B0029 ASD GUBBIO CICLISMO MOCAIANA 8

47 10B0551 U.C. PETRIGNANO A.S.D. 7

48 11L2976 ASD MTBSANTAMARINELLA CICLIMONTANINI 7

49 11H3011 TIME BIKE CENTROITALIA 7

50 15Y0427 ASD TEAM BYKERS VIGGIANO 6

51 13K1899 A.S.D. PEDALE ARIANESE 6

52 13X1745 ZEROKAPPA A.S.D. 6

53 13Y1689 G.S.C. MOIANO (BN) 5

54 11E0266 CAPOBIANCHI CICLI MOTO SPORT 2

55 09N0816 A.S.D. VELOCLUB SENIGAGLIA 2

56 14R1608 TEAMGIOVANILE FRANCO BALLERINI 1

57 08E1892 V.C. SEANO ONE 1

58 07S1051 TEAM BARBA A.S.D. 1

59 10L0752 ASD TEAM CYCLING CITTA' DI CASTELLO 1

60 12J0132 BEVILACQUA SPORT PESCARA 1
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